
TOPSPOT INTERNET MARKETING CUSTOMER RESEARCH

Which of the following unique approaches were important to you
when choosing to work with TopSpot?

Google Partner

Collaborative Team Approach

Comprehensive Reporting

Knowledge / Experience in Industrial / B2B
Space

Discussing Post-Conversion Behavior (The
Lifetime Value of a Customer)

The Number of Years TopSpot Has Been in
Business

56%

66%

69%

72%

25%

9%

Source: TechValidate survey of 128 users of TopSpot Internet
Marketing
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